FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-04-16

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
20120069 - Course n°2 - 80310 Picquigny

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Coline Regnier Canoe Kayak Montreuil J 139.06+0 - 139.06 | 615.88 | 577.99
2 Margot Maheut Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer C 165.66+2 - 167.66 | 944.21 | 681.55
3 Apolline Derivery Picquigny Vieille Somme C 165.19+6 - 171.19 | 984.73 | 784.64
4 Chloe Gatuingt Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak S 163.45+10 - 173.45 | 1010.6 | 634.57
8
5 Fany Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny J 170.18+10 - 180.18 | 1087.9 | 825.45
4
6 Callie Leroy C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 152.24+50 - 202.24 | 1341.1 | 727.76
8
7 Alina Rassel Canoe Kayak Club France S 155.15+52 - 207.15 | 1397.5 | 403.97
5
8 Camille Massois Brastel Fjep Bazancourt C 200.57+12 - 212.57 | 1459.7 | 862.6
8
9 Lucie Delvalle C.k.c. Beaurainvillois C 191.81+54 - 245.81 | 1841.3 | 705.03
7
10 |Laura Demuru Club Sportif De Meaux S 199.17+54 - 253.17 | 1925.8 | 869.19
6
11 Anae Calleau Torcy Canoe Kayak M 196.19+62 - 258.19 | 1983.4 | 1032.6
8 6
12 | Marguerite Mathey Bac Ck Sevres Issy S 207.35+58 - 265.35 | 2065.6 | 907.2
8
13 |Lizie Lavignon C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 218.07+50 - 268.07 | 2096.9 | 1143.5
1 5
14 | Celine Kalwarowski Club Sportif De Meaux V1 | 288.11+256 - 544.11 | 5265.8 | 894.26
2
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Vincent Hannedouche Canoe Kayak Montreuil V3 105.95+0 - 105.95 | 409.54 | 441.49
2 Tao Petit Canoe Kayak Montreuil C 102.43+4 - 106.43 | 415.84 | 449.88
3 Antoine Fournier C.k.c. Beaurainvillois J 104.7+2 - 106.7 | 419.38 | 548.44
4 Mathis Pomares Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak S 111.01+2 - 113.01 | 502.17 | 512.98
5 Anthony Thuillier Club Nautique De Rivery S 113.52+0 - 113.52 | 508.85 | 509.23
6 Antoine Martin Canoe Kayak Club Brionne S 114.06+0 - 114.06 | 515.95 | 463.71
7 Nathan Huguenin Torcy Canoe Kayak S 110.34+4 - 114.34 | 519.61 | 418.89
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Paul Lecomte
Jacob Sierota
Louis Vandeville
Thibaut Evrard
Maxime Cousin
Lucas Dubelloy
Nathan Morris

Jo Rivrin-delfosse
Julien Fougeron
Julien Tassotti
Marc Sanchez
Guillaume Doutreix
Nenad Trpovski
Lou Megret
Pierre Maillard
Corentin Jan
Helwann Rachdi
Antonin Trotta
Esteban Olivier
Theo Moalic
Robin Dheilly
Hugo Mayaud Ingham
Mathieu Audrin
Louis Marechal
Bertrand Avril
Teddy Poulard
llyan Dinally
James Lennon
Quentin Dubelloy
Romain Podevin
Edgar Duchemin
Yanis Delmotte

Samuel Bonvalet

Nolann Fidon

Noa Nikiema-schwarz

Mael Ponchateau-vasseur

Dylan Moreira

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Hermes Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Lagny

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Club France

Torcy Canoe Kayak

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Club Nautique De Rivery

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak
Hermes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club France

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Picquigny Vieille Somme

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak
Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

Sports Nautiques Asfeld

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club France

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Torcy Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Bac Ck Sevres Issy

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
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115.1+0
113.67+2
109.3+8
113.91+4
118.87+0
118.31+2
116.5+4
117.29+4
122.58+0
118.67+4
121.42+2
120.56+6
121.48+6
123.94+4
126.16+2
125.14+4
123.76+6
127.1+4
130.2242
132.82+0
131.46+2
128.02+6
134.59+0
133.04+2
135.77+0
132.22+4
130.39+6
134.01+4
133.5+6
136.45+4
140.54+4
138.06+8
147.87+4

150.67+4

150.78+4

146.04+10

160.42+2

115.1
115.67
117.3
117.91
118.87
120.31
120.5
121.29
122.58
122.67
123.42
126.56
127.48
127.94
128.16
129.14
129.76
131.1
132.22
132.82
133.46
134.02
134.59
135.04
135.77
136.22
136.39
138.01
1395
140.45
14454
146.06
151.87

154.67

154.78

156.04

162.42

529.59
537.07
558.45
566.45
579.06
597.94
600.44
610.8
627.73
628.91
638.75
679.94
692.02
698.05
700.93
713.78
721.93
739.5
754.2
762.07
770.47
777.82
785.3
791.21
800.78
806.68
808.91
830.16
849.71
862.18
915.84
935.78
1012.0

1048.7

1050.1

1066.7

1150.4

602.58
572.24
505.65
517.26
473.23
596.96
505.17
630.54
505.97
584.35
615.98
525.18
466.13
527.03
729.27
643.54
662.8
600.05
655.13
579.37
672.15
658.43
690.77
860.82
695.74
647.74
727.69
669.28
817.89
1095.3
822.56
811.82
821.71

819.11

710.32

712.31

822.05




45 | Victor-antoine Roussel Fjep Bazancourt C 160.87+8 - 168.87 | 1235.0 | 975.84
5
46 | Olivier Gesbert Canoe Kayak Club France V5 | 123.08+54 - 177.08 | 1342.7 | 505.39
6
47  |Jules Bachoffer Bac Ck Sevres Issy M 171.53+6 - 177.53 | 1348.6 | 939.15
6
48 | Enzo Clupty Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak J 175.78+8 - 183.78 | 1430.6 | 625.75
7
49 | Maxime Dromer Canoe Kayak Club France C 134.53+52 - 186.53 | 1466.7 | 736.48
5
50 | Antoine Dolle C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 181.43+16 - 197.43 | 1609.7 | 1032.2
6 4
51 Paul Le Galliard Club Sportif De Meaux J 164.28+56 - 220.28 | 1909.5 | 740.54
3
52 | Cyprien Pohu Club Sportif De Meaux C 194.75+56 - 250.75 | 2309.3 | 1059.7
1 5
53 | Louis Dubois C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 216.73+58 - 274.73 | 2623.9 | 1689.2
2 4
54 | Jean-francois Facquez Picquigny Vieille Somme V3 | 148.85+158 - 306.85 | 3045.3 | 819.1
3
55 | Yohan Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny S 166.44+154 - 320.44 | 3223.6 | 581.87
3
56 | Noah Prompt Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak C | 134.45+204 - 338.45 | 3459.9 | 842.87
1
58 | Etienne Michel Picquigny Vieille Somme - - Des - -
57 |Benoit Capitaine C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres M = = Dsq = >
Cc2D
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lucie Delvalle - Callie Leroy | C.k.c. Beaurainvillois C 254.04+56 - 310.04 | 2304.9 | 1705.9
3 6
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Nicolas Ducrocq - Paul C.k.c. Beaurainvillois S 121.91+2 - 123.91 | 571.27 | 592.62
Lecomte
2 Julien Fougeron - Loic Dufour | Torcy Canoe Kayak S 131.54+4 - 135.54 | 716.93 | 664.32
3 Matheo Senechault - Enzo Canoe Kayak Club France J 137.15+2 - 139.15 | 762.14 | 786.84
Marchand
4 Antoine Martin - Esteban Canoe Kayak Club Brionne S 142.19+6 - 148.19 | 875.35 | 581.39
Olivier
5 Bertrand Auvril - Nicolas Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak V1 144.55+4 - 148.55 | 879.85 | 763.22
Dupres
6 Lucas Dubelloy - Romain C.k.c. Beaurainvillois J 148.35+8 - 156.35 | 977.54 | 875.78
Podevin
7 Jean-francois Facquez - Picquigny Vieille Somme V1 155.03+6 - 161.03 | 1036.1 | 1263.1
Vincent Charlet 5 5




8 Julien Tassotti - Noe Crapart | C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres J 151.33+10 - 161.33 | 1039.9 | 882.35
2
9 Jo Rivrin-delfosse - Antonin Canoe Kayak Club France M 187.56+8 - 195.56 | 1468.5 | 985.94
Trotta 9
10 |Hugo Mayaud Ingham - Enzo | Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak J 245.03+4 - 249.03 | 2138.2 | 727.22
Clupty 8
11 Dylan Moreira - Lilian Paton Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer C | 252.48+202 - 454.48 | 4711.1 | 1345.9
9 5
c2m
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Florian Jumetz - Emma C.k.c. Beaurainvillois S 126.56+2 - 128.56 | 495.34 | 595.87
Pouilly
2 Bertrand Avril - Chloe Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak S 139.52+2 - 141.52 | 644.12 | 609.86
Gatuingt
3 Emilie Lhomme - Wally Torcy Canoe Kayak S 151.29+12 - 163.29 | 894.04 | 713.51
Ndiaye
4 Lison Gautrelet - Mathis Canoe Kayak Val De Risle S 159.66+10 - 169.66 | 967.17 | 843.14
Pomares
5 Delphine Brunet - Samuel Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak V1 206.21+6 - 212.21 | 1455.6 | 912.01
Bonvalet 4
6 Margot Maheut - Dylan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer C | 216.84+112 - 328.84 | 2794.5 | 1048.6
Moreira 4 8
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Salome Perepelytsya Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion C 129.59+4 - 133.59 - -
2 Agathe Perreau Bac Ck Sevres Issy S 126.99+8 - 134.99 - -
3 Zoe Dronne Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak J 150.17+0 - 150.17 - -
4 Jerome Marchandin Picquigny Vieille Somme M 151.95+2 = 153.95 = =
5 Erwan Leguennec Picquigny Vieille Somme J 133.14+22 - 155.14 - -
6 Mathilde Roye Torcy Canoe Kayak B 157.34+2 - 159.34 - -
7 Charles Robillard Picquigny Vieille Somme S 172.65+10 - 182.65 - -
8 Mateo Charlet Picquigny Vieille Somme B 181.53+12 - 193.53 - -
9 Raphael Fournier C.k.c. Beaurainvillois B 194.88+8 - 202.88 - -
10 | Thibault Robillard Picquigny Vieille Somme J 170.62+64 - 234.62 - -
11 Gustave Faure Bac Ck Sevres Issy S 186.58+60 - 246.58 - -
12 | Aurelien Levacher Canoe Kayak Club Therain M 195.33+60 - 255.33 - -
13 | Natan Charlet Picquigny Vieille Somme B 177.94+104 - 281.94 - -
14 | Antonin Salomon-avendano | Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak M 225.5+164 - 389.5 - -
15 | Hamza Akabli Canoe Kayak Club Therain B | 268.72+158 - 426.72 - -
16 | Nolan Vaudreville Canoe Kayak Val De Risle M | 260.18+262 - 522.18 - -




| 17 | Liza Van Cortenbosch Canoe Kayak Club Therain | B | 156.65+402 - | 558.65 | - | - |
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Chloe Gatuingt Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak S 124.7+4 - 128.7 | 588.48 | 557.42
2 Lucie Delvalle C.k.c. Beaurainvillois C 129.37+0 - 129.37 | 596.65 | 639.37
3 Callie Leroy C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 126.73+4 - 130.73 | 613.22 | 574.71
4 Manon Durand C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 130.31+4 - 134.31 | 656.86 | 543.21
5 Solene Cantet Torcy Canoe Kayak J 141.27+0 - 141.27 | 741.72 | 677.35
6 Apolline Derivery Picquigny Vieille Somme C 141.71+0 - 141.71 | 747.08 | 757.28
7 Kanel Grignon Hermes Canoe Kayak M 137.24+6 - 143.24 | 765.73 | 664.09
8 Camille Massois Brastel Fjep Bazancourt C 141.51+4 - 145.51 | 793.41 | 761.75
9 Lizie Lavignon C.k.c. Beaurainvillois M 146.2+2 - 148.2 | 826.2 | 852.39
10 | Margot Maheut Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer C 153.95+4 - 157.95 | 945.07 | 662.81
11 | Marguerite Mathey Bac Ck Sevres Issy S 159.48+0 - 159.48 | 963.72 | 703.45
12 | Lalie Jumetz C.k.c. Beaurainvillois C 158.85+4 - 162.85 | 1004.8 | 831.68
13 | Anae Calleau Torcy Canoe Kayak M 159.05+4 - 163.05 | 1007.2 | 684.6
4
14 [Natacha Weydmann A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck J 159.21+4 - 163.21 | 1009.2 | 888.69
15 |Laure Prieur Club Nautique De Rivery J 157.57+14 - 171.57 | 1111.1 | 1170.7
1 6
16 | Jeanne Ben Hadj Azzouz Picquigny Vieille Somme C 166.87+8 - 174.87 | 1151.3 | 787.79
4
17 | Helene Hincelin C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 169.89+6 - 175.89 | 1163.7 | 926.12
7
18 | Delphine Brunet Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak V4 179.89+4 - 183.89 | 1261.3 | 814.21
1
19 | Abygael Lhomme C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres C 178.73+12 - 190.73 | 1344.6 | 1309.7
9 8
20 | Laura Demuru Club Sportif De Meaux S 163.65+52 - 215.65 | 1648.4 | 655.19
9
21 | Auriane Janssen Bennynck Marne Et Gondoire CanoE Kayak S 181.22+60 - 241.22 | 1960.2 | 703.15
1
22 | Karelle Payen Torcy Canoe Kayak V3 | 149.63+104 = 253.63 | 2111.5 | 593.73
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Vincent Hannedouche Canoe Kayak Montreuil V3 96.64+2 - 98.64 | 378.34 | 380.57
2 Theo Loury A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots S 100.37+0 - 100.37 | 402.17 | 365.06
3 Louis Vandeville C.k.c. Beaurainvillois S 100.99+0 - 100.99 | 410.72 | 454.75
4 Teo Tester Torcy Canoe Kayak J 99.12+2 - 101.12 | 412.51 | 347.35
5 Matheo Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France C 101.25+0 - 101.25 | 414.3 | 409.18
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Nicolas Ducrocq
Mathis Pomares
Joris Bonine
Guillaume Maillot
Romain Huguenin
Loic Dufour
Thibaut Jumetz
Julien Fougeron
Jeremy Huguenin
Theo Moalic
Marc Sanchez
Matthis Fradin
Corentin Jan
Robin Dheilly
Lucas Dubelloy
Yunus Polat
Antoine Martin
Benoit Guernic
Bertrand Avril
Sacha Borderie
Edouard Gracias
Maxime Cousin
Evann Perier
Romain Podevin
Enzo Clupty

Lou Megret
Yanis Perier
Noah Prompt
Julien Tassotti
Enzo Marchand
Esteban Olivier
Mathieu Godin
Nicolas Dupres
Noann Capitao
Zadig Antide
Florent Dubois
Etienne Michel
Mael Ponchateau-vasseur
Matthieu Walfard

Charly Crapart

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak
Torcy Canoe Kayak

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

Torcy Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Canoe Kayak Club France

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak
Picquigny Vieille Somme

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck

Canoe Kayak Club Brionne

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak
Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Canoe Kayak Club France

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak
Hermes Canoe Kayak

Hermes Canoe Kayak

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Picquigny Vieille Somme

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
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97.29+4
101.37+2
102.1+2
104.93+0
103.44+2
106.61+0
103.47+4
107.83+0
104.24+4
108.25+0
108.44+0
104.71+4
106.71+2
107.22+2
103.33+6
109.5+0
111.37+0
110.27+2
112.5740
107.2+6
109.47+4
111.62+2
111.7+2
107.96+6
115.14+0
115.44+0
115.7140
113.91+2
112.12+4
114.31+2
112.32+4
113.68+4
116.65+2
115.24+4
111.85+8
115.98+4
117.17+4
117.31+4
117.5+4
111.76+10

101.29
103.37
104.1
104.93
105.44
106.61
107.47
107.83
108.24
108.25
108.44
108.71
108.71
109.22
109.33
109.5
111.37
112.27
112.57
113.2
113.47
113.62
113.7
113.96
115.14
115.44
115.71
115.91
116.12
116.31
116.32
117.68
118.65
119.24
119.85
119.98
121.17
121.31
121.5
121.76

414.85
443.5
453.56
464.99
472.02
488.14
499.98
504.94
510.59
510.73
513.35
517.07
517.07
524.09
525.61
527.95
553.71
566.11
570.24
578.92
582.64
584.7
585.81
589.39
605.64
609.78
613.5
616.25
619.14
621.76
621.9
640.63
654
662.13
670.53
672.32
688.71
690.64
693.26
696.84

403.02
440.63
453.39
530.61
427.35
485.88
488.88
388.14
386.66
478.33
490.57
491.73
508.05
518.58
517.61
508.96
500.85
504.48
558.88
479.36
524.89
503.42
567.71
556.68
594.72
720.28
608.38
619.35
553.39
435.09
531.14
516.84
639.02
586.73
601.7
693.67
772.97
786.66
561.78
708.78
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Quentin Dubelloy
Hugo Mayaud Ingham
Thomas Martinet
Benoit Capitaine
Robin Tester

Mao Caron

Noa Nikiema-schwarz
Kyllian Leroux Senac
Sebastien Marchandin
Teddy Poulard
Guillaume Coutellier
Florian Perenchio
Matteo Varlet

Wally Ndiaye

Antoine Dusard

Ljuba Pavlovic

Nathan Prompt

Miguel De Andres
Nolann Fidon

Jules Bachoffer
Sebastien Gaillard
Gerard Menissier
Samuel Bonvalet
Yann Castryck- -genereux
Edgar Duchemin
Guillaume Doutreix
Matthew Lechangeur Feron
Mathias Humel
Philippe Valeri
Quentin Kluba

Yanis Delmotte

llyan Dinally

Maxime Boutevillain
Louis Marechal
Leopold Leborgne
Victor-antoine Roussel

Benjamin Cabouret

Remy Perrard

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
Torcy Canoe Kayak
Picquigny Vieille Somme
Bac Ck Sevres Issy

Torcy Canoe Kayak
Picquigny Vieille Somme
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Red Star Club Champigny
Picquigny Vieille Somme

Torcy Canoe Kayak

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
Club Nautique De Rivery
Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak
Club Nautique De Rivery
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Bac Ck Sevres Issy

Bac Ck Sevres Issy

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak

Club Nautique De Rivery
Torcy Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak
Picquigny Vieille Somme
Canoe Kayak Club France
Fjep Bazancourt

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Club Nautique Aubois
Sports Nautiques Asfeld
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Fjep Bazancourt

Canoe Kayak Club Therain

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
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119.85+2
122.87+0
120.95+2
121.29+2
119.76+4
120.07+4
124.59+0
125.48+0
117.48+8
121.52+4
121.88+4
123.89+2
118.05+8
128.06+0

124.44+4
126.46+2
122.67+6
121.15+8
128.05+2
130.66+2
130.81+2
133.21+0
133.47+0
129.87+4
132.17+2
130.44+4
126.77+8
134.63+2
138.66+0
135.3+4
135.77+4
136.09+4
140.63+0
136.74+4
137.01+4
138.51+4
137.98+6

140.35+4

121.85
122.87
122.95
123.29
123.76
124.07
124.59
125.48
125.48
125.52
125.88
125.89
126.05
128.06

128.44
128.46
128.67
129.15
130.05
132.66
132.81
133.21
133.47
133.87
134.17
134.44
134.77
136.63
138.66
139.3
139.77
140.09
140.63
140.74
141.01
142,51
143.98

144.35

698.08
71213
713.23
717.92
724.39
728.66
735.83
748.09
748.09
748.64
753.6
753.74
755.94
783.63

788.86
789.14
792.03
798.64
811.04
847
849.06
854.57
858.16
863.67
867.8
871.52
876.07
901.69
929.65
938.47
944.94
949.35
956.79
958.31
962.03
982.69
1002.9

1008.0

712.62
661.09
677.09
798.33
713.17
717.91
589.88
671.65
712.29
637
676.36
548.8
729.89
1059.6

604.6
824.82
811
704.01
848.92
826.46
910.7
830.32
873.99
809.05
761.96
503.87
851.17
787.97
741.74
937.11
761.63
785.96
859.24
816.04
824.31
811.24
976.68

959.04




84

85

86

87

88
89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97
98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Dylan Moreira

Pierre Yves Tempier

Ewann Peltier

Tom Pontvianne

Thomas Ciekala

Jean-baptiste Caillieret

Bastien Rorive

Benjamin Conand

Antoine Dolle

Gabriel Herve

Corentin Brunhoso

Camille Vauzelle

Tristan Lobjois

Léandre Martel

Matheo Jacob

Gabin Belliere

Benjamin Sacher

Tiago Durand-lavoine

James Lennon

Louis Dubois

Julien Prompt

Cyprien Pohu

llyes Chaabi

Julien Perros

Lilian Paton

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

Canoe Kayak Club France

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Bac Ck Sevres Issy

Picquigny Vieille Somme

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Bac Ck Sevres Issy

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Club Sportif De Meaux

Fjep Bazancourt

Canoe Kayak Club Therain

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Canoe Kayak Club Therain

Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Kayak Club France

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak

Club Sportif De Meaux

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

V4

Vi1

V2

142.54+2

141.01+4

138.25+8

142.41+4

143.81+4
144,744

138.72+10

142.36+8

145.59+6

155.46+2

150.26+8

149.6+10

154.64+6

150.64+12
111.6+52

160.3+6

163+8

165.28+6

121.64+52

160.28+16

180.18+4

133.04+54

152.09+56

184.16+58

144.54

145.01

146.25

146.41

147.81
148.7

148.72

150.36

151.59

157.46

158.26

159.6

160.64

162.64
163.6

166.3

171

171.28

173.64

176.28

184.18

187.04

208.09

242.16

Des

1010.6

10171

1034.2

1036.4

1055.7
1067.9

1068.2

1090.8

1107.7

1188.6

1199.6

12181

1232.4

1260
1273.2

1310.4

1375.1

1379.0

1411.5

1447.9

1556.7

1596.1

1886.1

2355.4

747.93

750.41

953.77

925.62

932.32
825.32

933.55

917.84

1088.0

808.94

1025.2

895.77

970.27

738.86
560.16

1246.7

892.64

950.15

548.6

1103.9

1008.5

778.07

848.33

1668.6




